
LOT 59
AMHURST OAKS PB 7/180

MCCLAIN DORIS B & JACKIE B
45093 INGLEHAM CIR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

51-2N-25-015A-0059-0000
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269,216

2794/496 6/10/2025 WD Q I 01 329,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVERGREEN HOME BUYERS

MCCLAIN DORIS B & J

2775/1674 3/20/2025 WD U I 37 209,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLWERTH PATRICIA G 

EVERGREEN HOME BUYE
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3272 NEW CONST 111,635 01/08/2009

HX Base Yr

45093 INGLEHAM CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,176 113.1900 113.19 246,301 2009 2009 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1809

BAS 1,809 100 2009 1,809 190,428

FEP 120 80 2009 96 10,105

FGR 468 55 2009 257 27,054

FOP 48 30 2009 14 1,474

2,445 2,176 229,060

BAS=[YR=2009] W20 FEP=[YR=2009] N10 W12 S10 E12$ W29 S42 E10
FOP=[YR=2009]  S4 E9 N4 W2 N2 W6 S2 W1$ E1 N2 E6 S2 E11
FGR=[YR=2009] S11 E21 N22 W7 N2 W3 S2 W11 S11$ N11 E11 N2 E3
S2 E7 N31$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 92 1,840

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 750.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 89 4,339

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 130.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 3,827

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 276

10,282

1 000100 C RES 0 0003 RL 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


